
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:03:56.424 1 1:35.870 88.996 36 81 19

15:05:31.307 2 1:34.883 89.921 31 79 19

15:07:06.609 3 1:35.302 89.526 35 84 19

15:08:41.354 4 1:34.745 90.052 35 85 19

15:10:17.925 5 1:36.571 88.350 20 78 19

15:11:58.357 6 1:40.432 84.953 18 83 19

15:13:38.510 7 1:40.153 85.190 19 71 19

15:15:13.470 8 1:34.960 89.848 44 84 19

15:16:48.008 9 1:34.538 90.249 22 75 19

15:18:23.933 10 1:35.925 88.944 37 84 19

L3-15 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
15:04:13.355 1 1:39.708 85.570 78 107 19

15:05:49.518 2 1:36.163 88.724 73 109 19

15:07:25.065 3 1:35.547 89.296 77 109 19

15:09:03.034 4 1:37.969 87.089 77 108 19

15:10:38.329 5 1:35.295 89.533 73 110 19

15:12:14.188 6 1:35.859 89.006 75 110 19

15:13:49.986 7 1:35.798 89.062 73 110 19

15:15:25.261 8 1:35.275 89.551 78 110 19

15:17:00.465 9 1:35.204 89.618 76 109 19

15:18:39.327 10 1:38.862 86.302 69 110 19

L3-30 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
15:05:19.908 1 1:39.487 85.760 57 74 19

15:06:55.930 2 1:36.022 88.855 54 77 19

15:08:32.564 3 1:36.634 88.292 50 72 19

15:10:10.119 4 1:37.555 87.458 56 74 19

15:11:52.573 5 1:42.454 83.276 51 74 19

15:13:28.500 6 1:35.927 88.943 52 76 19

L3-10 - STEVEN ZOUMARAS -
15:04:13.012 1 1:40.912 84.549 74 115 19

15:05:52.410 2 1:39.398 85.837 69 113 19

15:07:30.717 3 1:38.307 86.789 67 112 19

15:09:12.385 4 1:41.668 83.920 71 114 19

15:10:50.534 5 1:38.149 86.929 72 113 19

15:12:29.897 6 1:39.363 85.867 63 111 19

15:14:09.068 7 1:39.171 86.033 68 113 19

15:15:45.265 8 1:36.197 88.693 63 112 19

15:17:22.671 9 1:37.406 87.592 54 110 19

L3-19 - NEIL LATHAM -
15:04:18.151 1 1:39.052 86.137 57 110 19

15:05:58.197 2 1:40.046 85.281 62 113 19

15:07:36.767 3 1:38.570 86.558 58 110 19

15:09:13.983 4 1:37.216 87.763 68 112 19

15:10:50.891 5 1:36.908 88.042 63 113 19

15:12:30.074 6 1:39.183 86.023 61 111 19

15:14:09.220 7 1:39.146 86.055 64 114 19

15:15:45.906 8 1:36.686 88.244 65 110 19

15:17:23.013 9 1:37.107 87.862 64 114 19

L3-16 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:08:10.619 1 1:37.300 87.688 32 97 19

15:11:45.644 2 3:35.025 39.679 39 96 19

15:13:27.069 3 1:41.425 84.121 39 98 19

L3-17 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
15:04:19.138 1 1:38.534 86.589 37 81 19

15:06:00.795 2 1:41.657 83.929 31 76 19

15:07:41.487 3 1:40.692 84.734 42 82 19

15:09:19.603 4 1:38.116 86.958 33 74 19

15:10:57.620 5 1:38.017 87.046 36 81 19

15:12:36.104 6 1:38.484 86.633 14 66 19

15:14:13.907 7 1:37.803 87.237 31 72 19

15:15:51.468 8 1:37.561 87.453 19 62 19

15:17:29.470 9 1:38.002 87.059 28 67 19

L3-20 - BENJAMIN AHERN -



15:09:04.286 1 1:42.523 83.220 27 89 19

15:10:43.921 2 1:39.635 85.633 25 90 19

15:12:23.516 3 1:39.595 85.667 28 89 19

15:14:03.700 4 1:40.184 85.163 26 90 19

15:15:44.919 5 1:41.219 84.292 25 89 19

15:17:22.587 6 1:37.668 87.357 16 89 19

L3-08 - DEVIN STRANGE -
15:04:19.850 1 1:38.712 86.433 6 74 19

15:06:11.034 2 1:51.184 76.738 10 71 19

15:08:02.000 3 1:50.966 76.888 14 68 19

15:09:47.820 4 1:45.820 80.627 10 71 19

L3-21 - SEAN MATIC -
15:04:28.119 1 1:42.009 83.640 43 85 19

15:06:08.544 2 1:40.425 84.959 46 89 19

15:07:48.301 3 1:39.757 85.528 47 92 19

15:09:27.662 4 1:39.361 85.869 44 87 19

15:11:08.203 5 1:40.541 84.861 47 94 19

15:12:49.191 6 1:40.988 84.485 44 88 19

15:14:29.159 7 1:39.968 85.347 49 91 19

15:16:10.002 8 1:40.843 84.607 45 89 19

L3-11 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:06:53.708 1 1:47.769 79.169 35 79 19

15:08:35.590 2 1:41.882 83.744 33 82 19

15:10:17.751 3 1:42.161 83.515 18 76 19

15:11:58.228 4 1:40.477 84.915 35 82 19

15:13:38.360 5 1:40.132 85.208 31 80 19

15:15:19.164 6 1:40.804 84.639 40 81 19

15:16:59.474 7 1:40.310 85.056 35 78 19

15:18:39.030 8 1:39.556 85.701 38 79 19

L3-14 - JOHN BUTLER -
15:04:23.034 1 1:41.318 84.210 49 108 19

15:06:04.959 2 1:41.925 83.709 51 110 19

15:07:46.979 3 1:42.020 83.631 50 111 19

15:09:29.924 4 1:42.945 82.879 52 110 19

15:11:10.713 5 1:40.789 84.652 52 111 19

15:12:51.432 6 1:40.719 84.711 51 111 19

15:14:31.631 7 1:40.199 85.151 51 110 19

15:16:14.285 8 1:42.654 83.114 51 110 19

15:17:56.043 9 1:41.758 83.846 51 109 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:05:06.440 1 1:40.539 84.863 51 93 19

L3-07 - GREG SHEPARD -
15:04:27.874 1 1:42.246 83.446 32 75 19

15:06:10.911 2 1:43.037 82.805 33 75 19

15:07:53.657 3 1:42.746 83.040 42 85 19

15:09:34.790 4 1:41.133 84.364 42 84 19

15:11:16.907 5 1:42.117 83.551 48 82 19

15:12:57.892 6 1:40.985 84.488 34 76 19

15:14:38.498 7 1:40.606 84.806 38 79 19

15:16:19.640 8 1:41.142 84.357 44 85 19

15:18:00.740 9 1:41.100 84.392 43 79 19

L2-29 - ALDO BRUBAKER -
15:04:44.529 1 1:41.922 83.711 89 115 19

15:06:26.761 2 1:42.232 83.457 82 117 19

15:08:10.938 3 1:44.177 81.899 87 114 19

15:09:54.311 4 1:43.373 82.536 84 112 19

15:11:39.716 5 1:45.405 80.945 84 112 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
15:04:17.726 1 1:45.024 81.239 39 82 19

15:06:00.193 2 1:42.467 83.266 41 85 19

15:07:43.950 3 1:43.757 82.231 13 70 19

15:09:25.983 4 1:42.033 83.620 38 84 19

L3-09 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
15:04:33.182 1 1:45.043 81.224 74 117 19

15:06:20.731 2 1:47.549 79.331 75 117 19

15:08:05.021 3 1:44.290 81.810 72 117 19

15:09:50.244 4 1:45.223 81.085 58 112 19

15:11:32.671 5 1:42.427 83.298 74 115 19

15:13:16.056 6 1:43.385 82.526 74 117 19



15:14:59.574 7 1:43.518 82.420 76 113 19

15:16:42.854 8 1:43.280 82.610 72 116 19

15:18:27.067 9 1:44.213 81.871 76 113 19

L3-13 - MITFHELL HALL -
15:04:33.955 1 1:44.537 81.617 81 108 19

15:06:18.171 2 1:44.216 81.868 78 107 19

15:08:01.658 3 1:43.487 82.445 81 105 19

15:09:46.414 4 1:44.756 81.446 80 108 19

15:11:31.228 5 1:44.814 81.401 83 108 19

15:13:16.741 6 1:45.513 80.862 78 110 19

15:15:00.607 7 1:43.866 82.144 88 107 19

15:16:47.018 8 1:46.411 80.180 85 107 19

15:18:31.674 9 1:44.656 81.524 82 106 19

L2-26 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:04:37.445 1 1:46.293 80.269 67 104 19

15:06:24.942 2 1:47.497 79.370 70 101 19

15:08:10.590 3 1:45.648 80.759 48 102 19

15:09:58.649 4 1:48.059 78.957 69 102 19

L2-05 - HARI GOPINATH -
15:05:27.545 1 1:48.934 78.323 35 65 19

15:07:15.230 2 1:47.685 79.231 35 65 19

15:09:03.354 3 1:48.124 78.909 34 65 19

15:10:51.047 4 1:47.693 79.225 35 66 19

15:12:39.088 5 1:48.041 78.970 33 64 19

15:14:25.728 6 1:46.640 80.008 35 67 19

15:16:14.464 7 1:48.736 78.465 35 65 19

15:18:03.481 8 1:49.017 78.263 35 65 19

L3-18 - JAI DICIPULO -
15:06:11.221 1 1:53.361 75.264 81 109 19

15:08:00.084 2 1:48.863 78.374 80 108 19

15:09:50.418 3 1:50.334 77.329 77 110 19

15:11:42.339 4 1:51.921 76.232 79 107 19

L3-12 - MEHMET AYHAN -
15:05:56.944 1 1:59.716 71.269 66 98 19

15:07:54.950 2 1:58.006 72.301 55 94 19

15:09:49.679 3 1:54.729 74.367 57 106 19
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